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Title: Precinct Committeemen
Pursuant to A.R.S. §16-821B, approval of Precinct Committeemen resignations and appointments:

RESIGNATION-PRECINCT-PARTY
Martin A. Bastidas-026-DEM; Elizabeth R. Whitthorne-179-DEM; Vera Berkman-239-DEM

APPOINTMENT-PRECINCT-PARTY
Sonja K. Denton-054-DEM; Anthony J. Nutini-169-DEM; Franklyn J. Bergen-199-DEM; Patricia C.
Bergen-199-DEM; Joanne M. Hall-013-REP; Warren A. Hatcher-014-REP; Mark P. Furrer-075-REP;
Richard M. Augur-079-REP; Martha T. Cunningham-079-REP; Gina M. Romero Bastidas-088-REP;
Mariano A. Rodriguez-093-REP; Debe A. Campos-Fleenor-125-REP; Sandra M. Northcutt-127-REP;
Tyler C. Mott-149-REP; Jerilyn K. Mott-169-REP; Richard C. Mott-169-REP; Regis W. Autret-172-
REP; Wendell R. Holmes-180-REP; B. Athene Gilmore-187-REP; Scott C. Oldendorph-187-REP;
Tony G. Flynn-192-REP; David A. Aufmuth-194-REP; Anna M. Orth-194-REP; Melissa Triano Gee-
199-REP; Marek R. Rychlik-211-REP; Sindy E. Rychlik-211-REP; Paul L. Faust-218-REP; Christopher
M. King-218-REP; Scott C. Barnett-220-REP; Bret W. Summers-223-REP; David Penny-228-REP;
Silvania F. Pereira-Smith-238-REP; Martin A. Bastidas-026-GRN; Wayne R. Wheeler-072-GRN; Ariel
B. Fry-246-GRN
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Precinct Committeemen
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